
Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

05778714 

Buzz Dastribution Lamited 

We Lisa Alford and Chris Parkman of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Nr Falmouth, Cornwall, TR10 9BL, 

the Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 17 May 2013. 

Signed uw. Ld Py Aa 

Date VA Moy LOD 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman 

Purnells 

Treverva Farm 
Treverva, Penryn 

Nr Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR1i0 9BL 

For Official Use 

Liquidation ay Post Room 

| *A29AXOKQ" 

A24 28/05/2013 #78 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

' 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Buzz Distribution Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Buzz Distnbution Limited 

on 17 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: VAreRie avy Comma 

Signed: V, cL 

Dated: TS. BOW 



A.- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Office Fixtures & Computers 

Stock 
Debtor 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Y CL Date (7/5) 2013 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

2,628 Nil 
Nil Nil 
400 400 

3,028 400 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£ 400 

£ 

Nil 

£ 400 

£ 
Nil 

£ 400 

£ 
4,881 

£} (4,481) 

£ 
Nil 

£) (4,481) 

£ 
(62,752) 

£| (67,233) 

£ 
(100) 

£| (67,333) 

Signature Cy Date "7/5/2013 



anUaAy YBIOIYSY 9F | 

sogoydury- yousig soURT Vy 

[B10}-qns AASS 
‘piojsurE A, 

rovsanu0 9 presdejareg 

Ade 
8a1 

Agri 

peoy 
ued 

Otol 
SYIOM 

241 
yuepusdopur 

Kotedizoy, 

Ad6 
O1dS 

auysdurey 
| 

s2a0puy 

967 
£961 

XOd 
Od 

woricy BUDA 

Buzz Distribution Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There 18 one charge registered against the assets of the Company 

at Companies House, as follows. 

HSBC Bank Ple 

A faxed and floating charge was created over all assets of the 

Company on 13 June 2006. That charge was created in favour of 
HSBC Bank Limited and registered at Companies House on 15 June 

2006. 

Sort Code: 40-02-37 

Account No: 51502743 

Amount Outstanding: £4,881 



Buzz Distribution Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There are no preferential creditors to consider in this 

liquidation. 


